## Edgar Filing: VITELLE RICHARD K - Form 4

VITELLE R	ICHARD K										
Form 4											
October 01,	2012										
FORM			CECU						OMB A	PROVAL	
	UNITE	DSTATE					NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th	is box		vvas	shington,	D.C. 203	949				January 31,	
if no long		EMENT O	F CHAN	GES IN I	BENEFI	CIAI	OW	NERSHIP OF	Expires:	2005	
subject to Section 1	)			SECUR		Estimated average					
Form 4 o				Sheennes					burden hours per response 0.5		
Form 5	Filed p	oursuant to	Section 1	6(a) of the	e Securiti	es Ex	change	e Act of 1934,			
obligatio may cont		7(a) of the	Public U	tility Hold	ing Com	pany	Act of	1935 or Section	n		
See Instr		30(h)	of the In	vestment	Company	Act	of 194	0			
1(b).											
(Drint or Type 1	Pagnangag)										
(Print or Type I	(cesponses)										
1. Name and A	ddress of Reportin	ng Person <sup>*</sup>	2 Issuer	Name and Ticker or Trading				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
VITELLE RICHARD K Symbol				i tunic unu	Thener of 1	. ruuni	>				
				o Corp. [C	AMP]						
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of	Earliest Tra	ansaction			(Chec	k all applicable	:)	
			(Month/D		anduction			Director	10%	Owner	
CALAMP CORP., 1401 N. RICE 09/28/20			-				X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below)				
AVENUE								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Finance & CFO		
	(Street)		4. If Ame	ndment, Dat	te Original			6. Individual or Jo	oint/Group Filir	g(Check	
	× /			nth/Day/Year)	-			Applicable Line)	ing croup i in	B(chiefi	
				• ,				_X_ Form filed by C			
OXNARD,	CA 93030							Person	Iore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	a I. Nam D	<b>:</b> 6	· • 4			an Danafiaial	les Oerres d	
								uired, Disposed of			
1.Title of Security	2. Transaction D (Month/Day/Yea		med on Date, if	3. Transactio	4. Securit			5. Amount of Securities	6. Ownership Form: Direct		
(Instr. 3)	(Wolitik Day) 10	JII Date, II	Code	(Instr. 3, $4$			Beneficially	(D) or	Beneficial		
. ,		any (Month/	/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)					Owned	Indirect (I)	Ownership	
								Following Reported	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Transaction(s)			
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common	00/00/2012						\$	221 221	D		
Stock	09/28/2012			M <u>(1)</u>	10,000	А	4.02	331,231	D		
Common							\$				
Stock	09/28/2012			F <u>(2)</u>	4,896	D	φ 8.21	326,335	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

## Edgar Filing: VITELLE RICHARD K - Form 4

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	ransactionDerivative ode Securities		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Common Stock Purchase Warrant	\$ 4.02	09/28/2012		М		10,000	12/22/2009	12/22/2012	Common Stock	10,000

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Addre	255	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
VITELLE RICHARD K CALAMP CORP. 1401 N. RICE AVENUE OXNARD, CA 93030			VP Finance & CFO					
Signatures								
Richard Vitelle	10/01/2012							
**Signature of	Date							

Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) On 9/28/12, the reporting person exercised a warrant to purchase 10,000 shares of common stock for \$4.02 per share. This warrant was acquired in connection with the purchase of 12% subordinated notes issued by CalAmp in a private placement financing on 12/22/09.
- (2) In connection with the exercise of the warrant referred to in note (1), CalAmp withheld 4,896 of the warrant shares to pay the aggregate exercise price of \$40,200.
- (3) This common stock purchase warrant was acquired by the reporting person in conjunction with the purchase of a subordinated promissory note issued by CalAmp on 12/22/09 in a private placement. There was no separate consideration paid for the warrant.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.